The MRAM is designed for very high
reliability. Redundant write control lines,
error correction coding and low-voltage
write protection ensure the correct
operation of the memory and protection
from inadvertent writes.
Integrated Power Up and Power Down
circuitry controls the condition of the

Classification	 QCI Testing
V Equivalent		 Lot specific testing required in accordance with MIL-PRF-38535 Appendix B.
Ordering Information (1)
Process
X = SOI
Part Number
0100 = 1 Meg Screen Level
Z = Class V Equivalent
 E = Eng. Model (2)
Source
H = Honeywell
Package Designation
A = 64 Lead QFP
Total Dose Hardness
H = 1x106 rad (Si)
F = 3x105 rad (Si)
N = No Level Guaranteed
(1)  �To order parts or obtain technical assistance, call 1-800-323-8295
(2) �� �Engineering Model Description:  Parameters are tested from -40°C to 105°C, 24-hour burn-in, no radiation guarantee.
Part Type
NV = Non Volatile
H X NV 0100 A Z H